
To be treated as strictly Confidential

MATHEMATICS-S1

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61181

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

191061103004 AASHISH CF3009310004

TOTAL

Total Present

Total  Absent

.....................................

.....................................

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

PHYSICS-S1

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61191

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

191061103004 AASHISH CF3009310004

201051103041 VISHAL YADAV 7 Seven120123015057

201061103052 ROHIT  KUMAR 7 Seven120120015054

211011103014 AVNI 8 Eight1211481015190

211031103089 TARUN 8 Eight1211171015097

211031103097 MONU 6 Six1211171015050

211051103073 RAHUL YADAV 7 Seven1211231015078

211051103085 MANISH KUMAR 6 Six1211231015090

211051103094 MONI YADAV 6 Six1211231015099

211051103128 SUMIT KUMAR 6 Six1211231015108

211061103001 ANUJ  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015001

211061103002 LOKESH  YADAV 6 Six1211201015002

211061103003 LALIT 7 Seven1211201015003

211061103004 HAWA  SINGH AB1211201015004

211061103005 HARESH 7 Seven1211201015005

211061103007 AKSHAY KUMAR 7 Seven1211201015006

211061103009 GAJENDER  SINGH 7 Seven1211201015009

211061103010 RAKESH  SINGH 7 Seven1211201015010

211061103011 HIMANSHU 6 Six1211201015011

211061103012 PARAMVEER 9 Nine1211201015012

211061103013 RITU 8 Eight1211201015013

211061103014 ANKITA 9 Nine1211201015014

211061103017 PRIYANSHI  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015017

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

PHYSICS-S1

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61191

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103018 ANKIT 4 Four1211201015018

211061103022 YOGESH 4 Four1211201015022

211061103023 ANSHU  KAKAS 8 Eight1211201015023

211061103024 UMANG  YADAV 9 Nine1211201015024

211061103025 ANOOP 7 Seven1211201015025

211061103026 DHEERAJ  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015026

211061103028 VIPIN  KUMAR 7 Seven1211201015028

211061103030 PAWAN  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015030

211061103031 RITU  RANI 6 Six1211201015031

211061103032 RITIKA 9 Nine1211201015032

211061103033 RAVI  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015033

211061103034 DIVYA 9 Nine1211201015034

211061103035 LOKESH  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015036

211061103036 DIPANSHU  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015037

211061103037 BHAVESH  KUMAR 9 Nine1211201015038

211061103038 BASANT  KUMAR 8 Eight1211201015039

211061103039 PREETI  BAI 8 Eight1211201015040

211061103040 ANKIT  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015041

211061103041 ANIL  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015042

211061103042 PANKAJ  YADAV 6 Six1211201015043

211061103043 GAURAV 6 Six1211201015044

211061103044 KAMAL  SINGH 7 Seven1211201015045

211061103048 BALKESH 7 Seven1211201015049

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

PHYSICS-S1

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61191

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103050 OMBIR 4 Four1211201015051

211061103051 HIMANSHU 5 Five1211201015054

211061103052 DIPESH  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015055

211061103053 GOURAV  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015056

211061103055 LOVEKUSH 5 Five1211201015058

211061103056 NEHA 6 Six1211201015059

211061103057 YASHVEER  SINGH 6 Six1211201015060

211061103058 DEEPAK 6 Six1211201015061

211061103059 MANISH 6 Six1211201015062

211061103061 VIKAS 7 Seven1211201015064

211061103062 NAVNEET 6 Six1211201015065

211061103063 KARANPAL 7 Seven1211201015066

211061103064 RAJAT 6 Six1211201015067

211061103065 SAURABH 6 Six1211201015068

211061103066 PRINCE 6 Six1211201015069

211061103067 SUMIT 5 Five1211201015070

211061103068 KAJAL 7 Seven1211201015071

211061103069 KHUSI 9 Nine1211201015072

211061103070 ISHA 7 Seven1211201015073

211061103071 SHUBHAM  SHARMA 4 Four1211201015074

211061103072 DEEPAK 6 Six1211201015075

211061103073 YOGITA 8 Eight1211201015076

211061103074 VIPIN  YADAV 4 Four1211201015077

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

PHYSICS-S1

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61191

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103075 SACHIN 8 Eight1211201015078

211061103076 HARSH  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015079

211061103077 NIDHI 9 Nine1211201015080

211061103078 VIKASH  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015081

211191103088 ANJALI 6 Six1212222015142

211211103097 GAGAN YADAV 6 Six1212242015198

211361103081 ANJU RANI 4 Four21NM76

211361103116 SABNAM 6 Six21NM119

212251103013 NEHA 9 Nine2504

TOTAL

Total Present

Total  Absent

.....................................

.....................................

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

CHEMISTRY-S1

7

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61201

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

191061103004 AASHISH CF3009310004

201051103041 VISHAL YADAV 5 Five120123015057

201061103052 ROHIT  KUMAR 6 Six120120015054

211011103014 AVNI 6 Six1211481015190

211031103089 TARUN 5 Five1211171015097

211031103097 MONU 5 Five1211171015050

211051103073 RAHUL YADAV 6 Six1211231015078

211051103085 MANISH KUMAR 6 Six1211231015090

211051103094 MONI YADAV 3 Three1211231015099

211051103128 SUMIT KUMAR 4 Four1211231015108

211061103001 ANUJ  YADAV 5 Five1211201015001

211061103002 LOKESH  YADAV 6 Six1211201015002

211061103003 LALIT 6 Six1211201015003

211061103004 HAWA  SINGH AB1211201015004

211061103005 HARESH 5 Five1211201015005

211061103007 AKSHAY KUMAR 5 Five1211201015006

211061103009 GAJENDER  SINGH 4 Four1211201015009

211061103010 RAKESH  SINGH 5 Five1211201015010

211061103011 HIMANSHU 5 Five1211201015011

211061103012 PARAMVEER 7 Seven1211201015012

211061103013 RITU 6 Six1211201015013

211061103014 ANKITA 5 Five1211201015014

211061103017 PRIYANSHI  YADAV 5 Five1211201015017

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

CHEMISTRY-S1

7

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61201

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103018 ANKIT 5 Five1211201015018

211061103022 YOGESH 3 Three1211201015022

211061103023 ANSHU  KAKAS 4 Four1211201015023

211061103024 UMANG  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015024

211061103025 ANOOP 5 Five1211201015025

211061103026 DHEERAJ  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015026

211061103028 VIPIN  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015028

211061103030 PAWAN  KUMAR 3 Three1211201015030

211061103031 RITU  RANI 4 Four1211201015031

211061103032 RITIKA 6 Six1211201015032

211061103033 RAVI  KUMAR 3 Three1211201015033

211061103034 DIVYA 6 Six1211201015034

211061103035 LOKESH  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015036

211061103036 DIPANSHU  YADAV 5 Five1211201015037

211061103037 BHAVESH  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015038

211061103038 BASANT  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015039

211061103039 PREETI  BAI 5 Five1211201015040

211061103040 ANKIT  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015041

211061103041 ANIL  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015042

211061103042 PANKAJ  YADAV 5 Five1211201015043

211061103043 GAURAV 4 Four1211201015044

211061103044 KAMAL  SINGH 4 Four1211201015045

211061103048 BALKESH 5 Five1211201015049

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

CHEMISTRY-S1

7

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61201

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103050 OMBIR 4 Four1211201015051

211061103051 HIMANSHU 5 Five1211201015054

211061103052 DIPESH  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015055

211061103053 GOURAV  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015056

211061103055 LOVEKUSH 4 Four1211201015058

211061103056 NEHA 6 Six1211201015059

211061103057 YASHVEER  SINGH 4 Four1211201015060

211061103058 DEEPAK 4 Four1211201015061

211061103059 MANISH 4 Four1211201015062

211061103061 VIKAS 3 Three1211201015064

211061103062 NAVNEET 3 Three1211201015065

211061103063 KARANPAL 3 Three1211201015066

211061103064 RAJAT 4 Four1211201015067

211061103065 SAURABH 6 Six1211201015068

211061103066 PRINCE 4 Four1211201015069

211061103067 SUMIT 3 Three1211201015070

211061103068 KAJAL 6 Six1211201015071

211061103069 KHUSI 6 Six1211201015072

211061103070 ISHA 6 Six1211201015073

211061103071 SHUBHAM  SHARMA 3 Three1211201015074

211061103072 DEEPAK 5 Five1211201015075

211061103073 YOGITA 7 Seven1211201015076

211061103074 VIPIN  YADAV 3 Three1211201015077

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

CHEMISTRY-S1

7

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61201

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103075 SACHIN 3 Three1211201015078

211061103076 HARSH  KUMAR 3 Three1211201015079

211061103077 NIDHI 6 Six1211201015080

211061103078 VIKASH  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015081

211191103088 ANJALI 4 Four1212222015142

211211103097 GAGAN YADAV 6 Six1212242015198

211361103081 ANJU RANI 4 Four21NM76

211361103116 SABNAM 6 Six21NM119

212251103013 NEHA 5 Five2504

TOTAL

Total Present

Total  Absent

.....................................

.....................................

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

MATHEMATICS-S2

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61182

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

191061103004 AASHISH CF3009310004

201051103041 VISHAL YADAV 7 Seven120123015057

201061103052 ROHIT  KUMAR 7 Seven120120015054

211011103014 AVNI 8 Eight1211481015190

211031103089 TARUN 7 Seven1211171015097

211031103097 MONU 7 Seven1211171015050

211051103073 RAHUL YADAV 6 Six1211231015078

211051103085 MANISH KUMAR 7 Seven1211231015090

211051103094 MONI YADAV 4 Four1211231015099

211051103128 SUMIT KUMAR 7 Seven1211231015108

211061103001 ANUJ  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015001

211061103002 LOKESH  YADAV 6 Six1211201015002

211061103003 LALIT 8 Eight1211201015003

211061103004 HAWA  SINGH AB1211201015004

211061103005 HARESH 7 Seven1211201015005

211061103007 AKSHAY KUMAR 8 Eight1211201015006

211061103009 GAJENDER  SINGH 7 Seven1211201015009

211061103010 RAKESH  SINGH 7 Seven1211201015010

211061103011 HIMANSHU 7 Seven1211201015011

211061103012 PARAMVEER 8 Eight1211201015012

211061103013 RITU 8 Eight1211201015013

211061103014 ANKITA 8 Eight1211201015014

211061103017 PRIYANSHI  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015017

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

MATHEMATICS-S2

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61182

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103018 ANKIT 7 Seven1211201015018

211061103022 YOGESH 4 Four1211201015022

211061103023 ANSHU  KAKAS 8 Eight1211201015023

211061103024 UMANG  YADAV 9 Nine1211201015024

211061103025 ANOOP 7 Seven1211201015025

211061103026 DHEERAJ  KUMAR 7 Seven1211201015026

211061103028 VIPIN  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015028

211061103030 PAWAN  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015030

211061103031 RITU  RANI 7 Seven1211201015031

211061103032 RITIKA 8 Eight1211201015032

211061103033 RAVI  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015033

211061103034 DIVYA 8 Eight1211201015034

211061103035 LOKESH  KUMAR 7 Seven1211201015036

211061103036 DIPANSHU  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015037

211061103037 BHAVESH  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015038

211061103038 BASANT  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015039

211061103039 PREETI  BAI 8 Eight1211201015040

211061103040 ANKIT  KUMAR 7 Seven1211201015041

211061103041 ANIL  KUMAR 7 Seven1211201015042

211061103042 PANKAJ  YADAV 6 Six1211201015043

211061103043 GAURAV 6 Six1211201015044

211061103044 KAMAL  SINGH 7 Seven1211201015045

211061103048 BALKESH 7 Seven1211201015049

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

MATHEMATICS-S2

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61182

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103050 OMBIR 4 Four1211201015051

211061103051 HIMANSHU 6 Six1211201015054

211061103052 DIPESH  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015055

211061103053 GOURAV  KUMAR 7 Seven1211201015056

211061103055 LOVEKUSH 4 Four1211201015058

211061103056 NEHA 4 Four1211201015059

211061103057 YASHVEER  SINGH 6 Six1211201015060

211061103058 DEEPAK 6 Six1211201015061

211061103059 MANISH 5 Five1211201015062

211061103061 VIKAS 6 Six1211201015064

211061103062 NAVNEET 7 Seven1211201015065

211061103063 KARANPAL 7 Seven1211201015066

211061103064 RAJAT 7 Seven1211201015067

211061103065 SAURABH 7 Seven1211201015068

211061103066 PRINCE 6 Six1211201015069

211061103067 SUMIT 4 Four1211201015070

211061103068 KAJAL 8 Eight1211201015071

211061103069 KHUSI 8 Eight1211201015072

211061103070 ISHA 8 Eight1211201015073

211061103071 SHUBHAM  SHARMA 4 Four1211201015074

211061103072 DEEPAK 6 Six1211201015075

211061103073 YOGITA 8 Eight1211201015076

211061103074 VIPIN  YADAV 4 Four1211201015077

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

MATHEMATICS-S2

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61182

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103075 SACHIN 7 Seven1211201015078

211061103076 HARSH  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015079

211061103077 NIDHI 8 Eight1211201015080

211061103078 VIKASH  KUMAR 7 Seven1211201015081

211191103088 ANJALI 7 Seven1212222015142

211211103097 GAGAN YADAV 6 Six1212242015198

211361103081 ANJU RANI 4 Four21NM76

211361103116 SABNAM 4 Four21NM119

212251103013 NEHA 5 Five2504

TOTAL

Total Present

Total  Absent

.....................................

.....................................

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

PHYSICS-S2

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61192

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

191061103004 AASHISH CF3009310004

201051103041 VISHAL YADAV 7 Seven120123015057

201061103052 ROHIT  KUMAR 8 Eight120120015054

211011103014 AVNI 8 Eight1211481015190

211031103089 TARUN 7 Seven1211171015097

211031103097 MONU 7 Seven1211171015050

211051103073 RAHUL YADAV 7 Seven1211231015078

211051103085 MANISH KUMAR 6 Six1211231015090

211051103094 MONI YADAV 7 Seven1211231015099

211051103128 SUMIT KUMAR 5 Five1211231015108

211061103001 ANUJ  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015001

211061103002 LOKESH  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015002

211061103003 LALIT 7 Seven1211201015003

211061103004 HAWA  SINGH AB1211201015004

211061103005 HARESH 7 Seven1211201015005

211061103007 AKSHAY KUMAR 6 Six1211201015006

211061103009 GAJENDER  SINGH 7 Seven1211201015009

211061103010 RAKESH  SINGH 7 Seven1211201015010

211061103011 HIMANSHU 7 Seven1211201015011

211061103012 PARAMVEER 9 Nine1211201015012

211061103013 RITU 9 Nine1211201015013

211061103014 ANKITA 8 Eight1211201015014

211061103017 PRIYANSHI  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015017

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

PHYSICS-S2

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61192

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103018 ANKIT 4 Four1211201015018

211061103022 YOGESH 4 Four1211201015022

211061103023 ANSHU  KAKAS 8 Eight1211201015023

211061103024 UMANG  YADAV 9 Nine1211201015024

211061103025 ANOOP 7 Seven1211201015025

211061103026 DHEERAJ  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015026

211061103028 VIPIN  KUMAR 8 Eight1211201015028

211061103030 PAWAN  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015030

211061103031 RITU  RANI 7 Seven1211201015031

211061103032 RITIKA 9 Nine1211201015032

211061103033 RAVI  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015033

211061103034 DIVYA 9 Nine1211201015034

211061103035 LOKESH  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015036

211061103036 DIPANSHU  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015037

211061103037 BHAVESH  KUMAR 8 Eight1211201015038

211061103038 BASANT  KUMAR 8 Eight1211201015039

211061103039 PREETI  BAI 8 Eight1211201015040

211061103040 ANKIT  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015041

211061103041 ANIL  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015042

211061103042 PANKAJ  YADAV 6 Six1211201015043

211061103043 GAURAV 7 Seven1211201015044

211061103044 KAMAL  SINGH 6 Six1211201015045

211061103048 BALKESH 7 Seven1211201015049

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

PHYSICS-S2

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61192

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103050 OMBIR 4 Four1211201015051

211061103051 HIMANSHU 4 Four1211201015054

211061103052 DIPESH  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015055

211061103053 GOURAV  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015056

211061103055 LOVEKUSH 6 Six1211201015058

211061103056 NEHA 6 Six1211201015059

211061103057 YASHVEER  SINGH 6 Six1211201015060

211061103058 DEEPAK 6 Six1211201015061

211061103059 MANISH 6 Six1211201015062

211061103061 VIKAS 7 Seven1211201015064

211061103062 NAVNEET 7 Seven1211201015065

211061103063 KARANPAL 6 Six1211201015066

211061103064 RAJAT 6 Six1211201015067

211061103065 SAURABH 6 Six1211201015068

211061103066 PRINCE 5 Five1211201015069

211061103067 SUMIT 5 Five1211201015070

211061103068 KAJAL 8 Eight1211201015071

211061103069 KHUSI 9 Nine1211201015072

211061103070 ISHA 8 Eight1211201015073

211061103071 SHUBHAM  SHARMA 4 Four1211201015074

211061103072 DEEPAK 6 Six1211201015075

211061103073 YOGITA 9 Nine1211201015076

211061103074 VIPIN  YADAV 4 Four1211201015077

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

PHYSICS-S2

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61192

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103075 SACHIN 7 Seven1211201015078

211061103076 HARSH  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015079

211061103077 NIDHI 9 Nine1211201015080

211061103078 VIKASH  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015081

211191103088 ANJALI 6 Six1212222015142

211211103097 GAGAN YADAV 6 Six1212242015198

211361103081 ANJU RANI 4 Four21NM76

211361103116 SABNAM 6 Six21NM119

212251103013 NEHA 9 Nine2504

TOTAL

Total Present

Total  Absent

.....................................

.....................................

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

CHEMISTRY-S2

7

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61202

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

191061103004 AASHISH CF3009310004

201051103041 VISHAL YADAV 5 Five120123015057

201061103052 ROHIT  KUMAR 6 Six120120015054

211011103014 AVNI 6 Six1211481015190

211031103089 TARUN 4 Four1211171015097

211031103097 MONU 5 Five1211171015050

211051103073 RAHUL YADAV 6 Six1211231015078

211051103085 MANISH KUMAR 6 Six1211231015090

211051103094 MONI YADAV 3 Three1211231015099

211051103128 SUMIT KUMAR 4 Four1211231015108

211061103001 ANUJ  YADAV 4 Four1211201015001

211061103002 LOKESH  YADAV 5 Five1211201015002

211061103003 LALIT 6 Six1211201015003

211061103004 HAWA  SINGH AB1211201015004

211061103005 HARESH 5 Five1211201015005

211061103007 AKSHAY KUMAR 5 Five1211201015006

211061103009 GAJENDER  SINGH 4 Four1211201015009

211061103010 RAKESH  SINGH 5 Five1211201015010

211061103011 HIMANSHU 5 Five1211201015011

211061103012 PARAMVEER 7 Seven1211201015012

211061103013 RITU 4 Four1211201015013

211061103014 ANKITA 6 Six1211201015014

211061103017 PRIYANSHI  YADAV 6 Six1211201015017

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

CHEMISTRY-S2

7

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61202

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103018 ANKIT 3 Three1211201015018

211061103022 YOGESH 3 Three1211201015022

211061103023 ANSHU  KAKAS 4 Four1211201015023

211061103024 UMANG  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015024

211061103025 ANOOP 5 Five1211201015025

211061103026 DHEERAJ  KUMAR 3 Three1211201015026

211061103028 VIPIN  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015028

211061103030 PAWAN  KUMAR 3 Three1211201015030

211061103031 RITU  RANI 4 Four1211201015031

211061103032 RITIKA 6 Six1211201015032

211061103033 RAVI  KUMAR 3 Three1211201015033

211061103034 DIVYA 6 Six1211201015034

211061103035 LOKESH  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015036

211061103036 DIPANSHU  YADAV 5 Five1211201015037

211061103037 BHAVESH  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015038

211061103038 BASANT  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015039

211061103039 PREETI  BAI 4 Four1211201015040

211061103040 ANKIT  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015041

211061103041 ANIL  KUMAR 3 Three1211201015042

211061103042 PANKAJ  YADAV 5 Five1211201015043

211061103043 GAURAV 3 Three1211201015044

211061103044 KAMAL  SINGH 3 Three1211201015045

211061103048 BALKESH 5 Five1211201015049

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

CHEMISTRY-S2

7

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61202

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103050 OMBIR 4 Four1211201015051

211061103051 HIMANSHU 3 Three1211201015054

211061103052 DIPESH  KUMAR 3 Three1211201015055

211061103053 GOURAV  KUMAR 3 Three1211201015056

211061103055 LOVEKUSH 3 Three1211201015058

211061103056 NEHA 5 Five1211201015059

211061103057 YASHVEER  SINGH 3 Three1211201015060

211061103058 DEEPAK 5 Five1211201015061

211061103059 MANISH 3 Three1211201015062

211061103061 VIKAS 3 Three1211201015064

211061103062 NAVNEET 3 Three1211201015065

211061103063 KARANPAL 3 Three1211201015066

211061103064 RAJAT 5 Five1211201015067

211061103065 SAURABH 6 Six1211201015068

211061103066 PRINCE 4 Four1211201015069

211061103067 SUMIT 4 Four1211201015070

211061103068 KAJAL 6 Six1211201015071

211061103069 KHUSI 6 Six1211201015072

211061103070 ISHA 6 Six1211201015073

211061103071 SHUBHAM  SHARMA 3 Three1211201015074

211061103072 DEEPAK 4 Four1211201015075

211061103073 YOGITA 6 Six1211201015076

211061103074 VIPIN  YADAV 5 Five1211201015077

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

CHEMISTRY-S2

7

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61202

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103075 SACHIN 3 Three1211201015078

211061103076 HARSH  KUMAR 3 Three1211201015079

211061103077 NIDHI 6 Six1211201015080

211061103078 VIKASH  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015081

211191103088 ANJALI 4 Four1212222015142

211211103097 GAGAN YADAV 6 Six1212242015198

211361103081 ANJU RANI 3 Three21NM76

211361103116 SABNAM 5 Five21NM119

212251103013 NEHA 5 Five2504

TOTAL

Total Present

Total  Absent

.....................................

.....................................

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

MATHEMATICS-S3

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61183

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

191061103004 AASHISH CF3009310004

201051103041 VISHAL YADAV 5 Five120123015057

201061103052 ROHIT  KUMAR 5 Five120120015054

211011103014 AVNI 5 Five1211481015190

211031103089 TARUN 5 Five1211171015097

211031103097 MONU 5 Five1211171015050

211051103073 RAHUL YADAV 6 Six1211231015078

211051103085 MANISH KUMAR 5 Five1211231015090

211051103094 MONI YADAV 5 Five1211231015099

211051103128 SUMIT KUMAR 5 Five1211231015108

211061103001 ANUJ  YADAV 5 Five1211201015001

211061103002 LOKESH  YADAV 8 Eight1211201015002

211061103003 LALIT 6 Six1211201015003

211061103004 HAWA  SINGH AB1211201015004

211061103005 HARESH 7 Seven1211201015005

211061103007 AKSHAY KUMAR 5 Five1211201015006

211061103009 GAJENDER  SINGH 5 Five1211201015009

211061103010 RAKESH  SINGH 6 Six1211201015010

211061103011 HIMANSHU 5 Five1211201015011

211061103012 PARAMVEER 8 Eight1211201015012

211061103013 RITU 8 Eight1211201015013

211061103014 ANKITA 8 Eight1211201015014

211061103017 PRIYANSHI  YADAV 5 Five1211201015017

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

MATHEMATICS-S3

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61183

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103018 ANKIT 5 Five1211201015018

211061103022 YOGESH 5 Five1211201015022

211061103023 ANSHU  KAKAS 6 Six1211201015023

211061103024 UMANG  YADAV 8 Eight1211201015024

211061103025 ANOOP 5 Five1211201015025

211061103026 DHEERAJ  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015026

211061103028 VIPIN  KUMAR 7 Seven1211201015028

211061103030 PAWAN  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015030

211061103031 RITU  RANI 5 Five1211201015031

211061103032 RITIKA 5 Five1211201015032

211061103033 RAVI  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015033

211061103034 DIVYA 8 Eight1211201015034

211061103035 LOKESH  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015036

211061103036 DIPANSHU  YADAV 5 Five1211201015037

211061103037 BHAVESH  KUMAR 8 Eight1211201015038

211061103038 BASANT  KUMAR 8 Eight1211201015039

211061103039 PREETI  BAI 5 Five1211201015040

211061103040 ANKIT  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015041

211061103041 ANIL  KUMAR 6 Six1211201015042

211061103042 PANKAJ  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015043

211061103043 GAURAV 5 Five1211201015044

211061103044 KAMAL  SINGH 6 Six1211201015045

211061103048 BALKESH 6 Six1211201015049

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

MATHEMATICS-S3

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61183

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103050 OMBIR 5 Five1211201015051

211061103051 HIMANSHU 6 Six1211201015054

211061103052 DIPESH  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015055

211061103053 GOURAV  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015056

211061103055 LOVEKUSH 5 Five1211201015058

211061103056 NEHA 5 Five1211201015059

211061103057 YASHVEER  SINGH 5 Five1211201015060

211061103058 DEEPAK 5 Five1211201015061

211061103059 MANISH 5 Five1211201015062

211061103061 VIKAS 5 Five1211201015064

211061103062 NAVNEET 5 Five1211201015065

211061103063 KARANPAL 5 Five1211201015066

211061103064 RAJAT 7 Seven1211201015067

211061103065 SAURABH 6 Six1211201015068

211061103066 PRINCE 5 Five1211201015069

211061103067 SUMIT 5 Five1211201015070

211061103068 KAJAL 7 Seven1211201015071

211061103069 KHUSI 7 Seven1211201015072

211061103070 ISHA 8 Eight1211201015073

211061103071 SHUBHAM  SHARMA 5 Five1211201015074

211061103072 DEEPAK 5 Five1211201015075

211061103073 YOGITA 8 Eight1211201015076

211061103074 VIPIN  YADAV 5 Five1211201015077

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

MATHEMATICS-S3

10

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61183

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103075 SACHIN 5 Five1211201015078

211061103076 HARSH  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015079

211061103077 NIDHI 8 Eight1211201015080

211061103078 VIKASH  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015081

211191103088 ANJALI 5 Five1212222015142

211211103097 GAGAN YADAV 5 Five1212242015198

211361103081 ANJU RANI 5 Five21NM76

211361103116 SABNAM 5 Five21NM119

212251103013 NEHA 6 Six2504

TOTAL

Total Present

Total  Absent

.....................................

.....................................

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

CHEMISTRY-S3

8

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61203

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

191061103004 AASHISH CF3009310004

201051103041 VISHAL YADAV 6 Six120123015057

201061103052 ROHIT  KUMAR 7 Seven120120015054

211011103014 AVNI 7 Seven1211481015190

211031103089 TARUN 4 Four1211171015097

211031103097 MONU 5 Five1211171015050

211051103073 RAHUL YADAV 6 Six1211231015078

211051103085 MANISH KUMAR 7 Seven1211231015090

211051103094 MONI YADAV 4 Four1211231015099

211051103128 SUMIT KUMAR 4 Four1211231015108

211061103001 ANUJ  YADAV 5 Five1211201015001

211061103002 LOKESH  YADAV 6 Six1211201015002

211061103003 LALIT 7 Seven1211201015003

211061103004 HAWA  SINGH AB1211201015004

211061103005 HARESH 6 Six1211201015005

211061103007 AKSHAY KUMAR 6 Six1211201015006

211061103009 GAJENDER  SINGH 5 Five1211201015009

211061103010 RAKESH  SINGH 6 Six1211201015010

211061103011 HIMANSHU 5 Five1211201015011

211061103012 PARAMVEER 7 Seven1211201015012

211061103013 RITU 7 Seven1211201015013

211061103014 ANKITA 6 Six1211201015014

211061103017 PRIYANSHI  YADAV 6 Six1211201015017

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

CHEMISTRY-S3

8

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61203

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103018 ANKIT 5 Five1211201015018

211061103022 YOGESH 4 Four1211201015022

211061103023 ANSHU  KAKAS 6 Six1211201015023

211061103024 UMANG  YADAV 7 Seven1211201015024

211061103025 ANOOP 5 Five1211201015025

211061103026 DHEERAJ  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015026

211061103028 VIPIN  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015028

211061103030 PAWAN  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015030

211061103031 RITU  RANI 5 Five1211201015031

211061103032 RITIKA 6 Six1211201015032

211061103033 RAVI  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015033

211061103034 DIVYA 7 Seven1211201015034

211061103035 LOKESH  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015036

211061103036 DIPANSHU  YADAV 6 Six1211201015037

211061103037 BHAVESH  KUMAR 7 Seven1211201015038

211061103038 BASANT  KUMAR 7 Seven1211201015039

211061103039 PREETI  BAI 5 Five1211201015040

211061103040 ANKIT  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015041

211061103041 ANIL  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015042

211061103042 PANKAJ  YADAV 5 Five1211201015043

211061103043 GAURAV 4 Four1211201015044

211061103044 KAMAL  SINGH 5 Five1211201015045

211061103048 BALKESH 5 Five1211201015049

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

CHEMISTRY-S3

8

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61203

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103050 OMBIR 4 Four1211201015051

211061103051 HIMANSHU 5 Five1211201015054

211061103052 DIPESH  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015055

211061103053 GOURAV  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015056

211061103055 LOVEKUSH 5 Five1211201015058

211061103056 NEHA 7 Seven1211201015059

211061103057 YASHVEER  SINGH 4 Four1211201015060

211061103058 DEEPAK 5 Five1211201015061

211061103059 MANISH 4 Four1211201015062

211061103061 VIKAS 4 Four1211201015064

211061103062 NAVNEET 4 Four1211201015065

211061103063 KARANPAL 5 Five1211201015066

211061103064 RAJAT 6 Six1211201015067

211061103065 SAURABH 6 Six1211201015068

211061103066 PRINCE 5 Five1211201015069

211061103067 SUMIT 4 Four1211201015070

211061103068 KAJAL 6 Six1211201015071

211061103069 KHUSI 7 Seven1211201015072

211061103070 ISHA 7 Seven1211201015073

211061103071 SHUBHAM  SHARMA 4 Four1211201015074

211061103072 DEEPAK 5 Five1211201015075

211061103073 YOGITA 7 Seven1211201015076

211061103074 VIPIN  YADAV 4 Four1211201015077

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................



To be treated as strictly Confidential

CHEMISTRY-S3

8

Subject

Max Marks

...........................................................................................................................................Minimum Pass Marks

Paper/Code

BSC(N-MEDI) Internal Examination MAY-2024

61203

:

:

:

COLLEGE : GCNH-106-GOVT. COLLEGE, NAHAR (REWARI)

Sixth Semester:Semester

Marks In Figure Marks In WordRoll No./ Reg No Student NameCollege Rollno

211061103075 SACHIN 4 Four1211201015078

211061103076 HARSH  KUMAR 4 Four1211201015079

211061103077 NIDHI 7 Seven1211201015080

211061103078 VIKASH  KUMAR 5 Five1211201015081

211191103088 ANJALI 5 Five1212222015142

211211103097 GAGAN YADAV 6 Six1212242015198

211361103081 ANJU RANI 4 Four21NM76

211361103116 SABNAM 5 Five21NM119

212251103013 NEHA 5 Five2504

TOTAL

Total Present

Total  Absent

.....................................

.....................................

Signature of Class Teacher ............................................

Contact No ..................................................................

Signature of College Principal /
Director with College Sheal .......................................


